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Price
145.98 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.41% (0.59)

US46982L1089
J

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

16,845 EUR
S&P 500

127.55 USD (100)
154.00 USD (100)
146.72 USD
147.89 USD
145.29 USD
145.39 USD
146.309122 USD
527,153
77,196,281.03
12,356

WKN: 46982L108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46982L1089&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46982L1089&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d807883f7f03e3fa2e687249278270a777a329debf5a644ee2475f12d05a7173&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c6dc0aa3ed6dcc63&time=1722198042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f1c8f602666e8da82aab1fb739fb3e61137d7fc933f3bcc16f7e6b8ae4d2dc6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=642bd3f8f655bf780&time=1722198042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67dacd406bdbea9f1937498e18ec5f85b37b94404b818b4a9b9c38da4e84fa2b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d56912500d7925d0f&time=1722198042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c186213ed3cd1c56d4c50c140e918dc097552483ed7f991405e71c948e8cba62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1a70c8a9d996ad49&time=1722198042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=487bfded772827b2b5dd8d054cb8b51647ea8f9671c04f8f1fa4922005d0cbdc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b593db7524a564e4d&time=1722198042&tool=RSC

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
145.98 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.41% (0.59)

ISIN US46982L.1089
Symbol J
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,845 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 154.00 USD (100)
Open 146.72 USD
High 147.89 USD
Low 145.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 145.39 USD
VWAP 146.309122 USD
Volume (pcs) 527,153
Trading volume 77,196,281.03
Number of trades 12,356
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.41% +14.94% +9.50%
Perf (abs.) +8.79 +18.97 +12.67
Beta 0.90 0.82 0.90

Volatility 20.97 2212 24.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 147.06 USD (687,334
142.25 USD (685,983
143.51 USD (613,066
137.82 USD (684,460

154.50 USD (2024/03/28

125.88 USD (2024/01/08

154.50 USD (2024/03/28

(

120.71 USD (2023/11/22

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 135.00 EUR 0.00 1
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 135.00 EUR 0.00 6
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 145.98 USD 77.20 12,356
26
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:46 148.62 USD 0.03 1
Exchange 08
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 134.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35396017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20802406

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

26

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:10 131.00 EUR 0.00 1
26
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270116

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

Company profile

Company Logo

Jacobs

Contact Details

JACOBS SOLUTIONS INC.

1999 Bryan Street, Suite 3500 - 75201

Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-583-8500

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Demetriou

Barbara
Loughran

Christopher
Thompson
Georgette Kiser
Julia Sloat
Louis Pinkham
Manuel
Fernandez
Mary Jackson
Peter Robertson
Priya Abani
Ralph Eberhart
Robert
McNamara
Vincent Brooks
Robert V.

Pragada
Claudia

Jaramillo
Joanne Caruso
Patrick Hill
Shannon Miller

Shelie Gustafson

Steve Arnette

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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